
COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN

Establishment Code & Name

Address :

Dues for the wage month ofKDMAL0044401000

501/505, WELLINGTON PARK 2, ANDHERI, KURLA ROAD,NR. HIND SAURASHTRA INDL, ESTATE, MAROL NAKA, ANDHERI EAST, MUMBAI

November 2023

3172312019915

EXTINCT FIRE ENGINEERS PVT LTD,

Total Subscribers :

Total Wages :

256 255 256

       25,64,143        25,65,129       25,91,826

EPF EPS EDLI

ECR Id
LIN :

98813559

1736857295

SL. PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1 Administration Charges                0           12,609                0 12,609               0                0

2 Employer's Share Of           97,512                0         2,13,611 323,954          12,831                0

3 Employee's Share Of         3,11,123                0                0 311,123               0                0

(This is a system generated challan on 14-DEC-2023 15:38, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

        6,47,686Grand Total : Six Lakh Forty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Eighty-Six Rupees Only

D)  Total (A + B + C) ( Rs.) -

B)  A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

A)  A/C no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

E)  Total remittance by Employer ( Rs.) -

F)  Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

            0

            0

            0

PMRPY ABRY

C)  A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) - 0

            0

            0

            0

            0

     6,47,686

        6,47,686



EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

EXTINCT FIRE ENGINEERS PVT LTD,

KDMAL0044401000

12

NOV-2023

14-DEC-2023 15:3707-DEC-2023

Site Worker ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1736857295

ECR

DEC-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 98813559

Total Members 256

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,13,611

Total Refund Advance         97,512

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,11,123

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,284
AAJAD ANSARI 1,122        1,6171 101744875332 N.A.

       13,475             0       13,475AAJAD
ANSARI

-
       13,475

            0          495 - -

       14,068
AAKASH SINGH 1,116        1,6082 101806014411 N.A.

       13,398             0       13,398AAKASH
SINGH

-
       13,398

            0          492 - -

        8,230
ABHAY KUMAR 686          9883 101327165621 N.A.

        8,230             0        8,230ABHAY
KUMAR

-
        8,230

            0          302 - -

       20,744
Abhishek 1,078        1,5534 101993189561 N.A.

       12,936             0       12,936
ABHISHEK -

       12,936
            0          475 - -

       12,843
ABRAR ANSARI 1,019        1,4685 101992872981 N.A.

       12,231             0       12,231ABRAR
ANSARI

-
       12,231

            0          449 - -

       13,065
AFROJ ANSARI 1,027        1,4796 102006490779 N.A.

       12,325             0       12,325AFROJ
ANSARI

-
       12,325

            0          452 - -

       12,843
AFJAL ANSARI 1,019        1,4687 101985559831 N.A.

       12,231             0       12,231AFZAL
ANSARI

-
       12,231

            0          449 - -

        2,533
AJAY PANDEY 211          3048 101384294595 N.A.

        2,533             0        2,533AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        2,533

            0           93 - -

       11,665Ajay Kumar
Yadav

925        1,3349 102001912142 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109AJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       11,109
            0          409 - -

       13,541AKHTAR
ANASARI

1,074        1,54810 101328962146 N.A.
       12,896             0       12,896AKHTAR

ANSARI
-

       12,896
            0          474 - -

        3,881AKSHAY KUMAR
PRASAD

308          44411 101365342357 N.A.
        3,696             0        3,696AKSHAY

KUMAR
-

        3,696
            0          136 - -

       19,428
ALOK KUMAR 1,063        1,53212 102014493530 N.A.

       12,762             0       12,762
ALOK KUMAR -

       12,762
            0          469 - -

       11,665AMARJEET
CHAUHAN

925        1,33413 101241866669 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109AMARJIT

CHAUHAN
-

       11,109
            0          409 - -

       11,794AMAVASH
KOHAR

982        1,41614 100603965640 N.A.
       11,794             0       11,794AMAVASH

KOHAR
-

       11,794
            0          434 - -

       14,062
Amit kumar 1,116        1,60815 101435111155 N.A.

       13,392             0       13,392
AMIT KUMAR -

       13,392
            0          492 - -

       14,284
Amrit Pandey 1,122        1,61716 101253360264 N.A.

       13,475             0       13,475AMRIT
PANDEY

-
       13,475

            0          495 - -

        8,247
Amrit Singh 654          94317 100661799860 N.A.

        7,854             0        7,854
AMRIT SINGH -

        7,854
            0          289 - -

       18,019
Anil 962        1,38618 101987821459 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550
ANIL -

       11,550
            0          424 - -

       21,875
ANKIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80019 101738706663 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,624ARUN KUMAR
PATEL

1,250        1,80020 101308819556 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARJUN
KUMAR
PATEL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,337
ASHOK KUMAR 1,027        1,47921 101670098481 N.A.

       12,325             0       12,325ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       12,325

            0          452 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
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Posting
Location of
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        6,660ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV

528          76222 101296218355 N.A.
        6,342             0        6,342

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        6,342

            0          234 - -

        6,792Ashwani
gautam

539          77723 101497743505 N.A.
        6,468             0        6,468ASHWANI

GAUTAM
-

        6,468
            0          238 - -

       12,128
AVDHESH 962        1,38624 101566463012 N.A.

       11,550             0       11,550
AVADHESH -

       11,550
            0          424 - -

       10,889Avimanue
Singh

853        1,22925 101256414473 N.A.
       10,241             0       10,241AVIMANUE

SINGH
-

       10,241
            0          376 - -

       22,937
AZAM KHAN 1,250        1,80026 101284248304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AZAM KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,458
BABLU PRASAD 1,250        1,97527 101989656595 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,458BABBLU
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          725 - -

       22,724BABLU KUMAR
SHARMA

1,240        1,78728 100736413685 N.A.
       14,889             0       14,889

BABLU
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,889

            0          547 - -

       14,284Bachchan
Yadav

1,122        1,61729 101946580810 N.A.
       13,475             0       13,475BACHCHAN

YADAV
-

       13,475
            0          495 - -

       10,673
Balkaran Singh 847        1,22030 101902349021 N.A.

       10,164             0       10,164BALKARAN
SINGH

-
       10,164

            0          373 - -

        3,043
Balmiki saha 241          34831 101537871544 N.A.

        2,898             0        2,898BALMIKI
SHAH

-
        2,898

            0          107 - -

       15,570BATORAN
KUMAR

1,235        1,78032 101491451969 N.A.
       14,828             0       14,828BATORAN

KUMAR
-

       14,828
            0          545 - -

       14,553
BHARAT YADAV 1,155        1,66433 101445949907 N.A.

       13,860             0       13,860BHART
YADAV

-
       13,860

            0          509 - -

       18,192BHOLA
KHARWAR

945        1,36134 101253360272 N.A.
       11,339             0       11,339BHOLA

KHARAWAR
-

       11,339
            0          416 - -

       19,844BIJENDRA
GOND

1,027        1,47935 101161622911 N.A.
       12,325             0       12,325

BIJENDRA
KUMAR
GOND

-
       12,325

            0          452 - -

       20,854
BIRU KUMAR 1,068        1,53936 101367719213 N.A.

       12,818             0       12,818
BIRU KUMAR -

       12,818
            0          471 - -

       21,624
BISHAL KUMAR 1,250        1,80037 101944560345 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BISHAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,201BITU KUMAR
YADAV

1,127        1,62338 101433041981 N.A.
       13,524             0       13,524BITU KUMAR

YADAV
-

       13,524
            0          496 - -

       15,480BRAJESH
KUMAR

1,228        1,77039 101670972458 N.A.
       14,742             0       14,742BRAJESH

KUMAR
-

       14,742
            0          542 - -

       11,158CHANDAN
CHAUDHARY

885        1,27640 101855522478 N.A.
       10,626             0       10,626CHANDAN

CHAUDHARY
-

       10,626
            0          391 - -

       21,695CHANDAN
KUMAR

1,122        1,61741 101707325720 N.A.
       13,475             0       13,475CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       13,475
            0          495 - -

       12,843Chandan
Kumar

1,019        1,46842 101131450560 N.A.
       12,231             0       12,231CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       12,231
            0          449 - -

       11,158CHANDAN
KUMAR SAH

885        1,27643 101210999650 N.A.
       10,626             0       10,626CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       10,626
            0          391 - -
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       10,673Chandan
Prasad

847        1,22044 102008855031 N.A.
       10,164             0       10,164CHANDAN

PRASAD
-

       10,164
            0          373 - -

       16,834
Chander bhan 1,086        1,56545 101675129008 N.A.

       13,041             0       13,041CHANDER
BHAN

-
       13,041

            0          479 - -

       11,158CHOTE LAL
PRASAD

885        1,27646 102009553071 N.A.
       10,626             0       10,626

CHHOTELAL -
       10,626

            0          391 - -

       11,158Chintu Kumar
Gupta

885        1,27647 101899906544 N.A.
       10,626             0       10,626

CHINTU
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -

        2,533CHADRASHEKH
AR PANDEY

211          30448 101764149389 N.A.
        2,533             0        2,533CHNDRESH

PANDEY
-

        2,533
            0           93 - -

        1,522Chunnu kumar
yadav

121          17449 101428634116 N.A.
        1,449             0        1,449

CHUNNU
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        1,449

            0           53 - -

        4,432
DEEPAK 369          53250 101791397219 N.A.

        4,432             0        4,432
DEEPAK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        4,432

            0          163 - -

        8,115
DEVENDRA
KUMAR
CHAURASIA

644          92851 100892530275 N.A.
        7,728             0        7,728

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
CHAURASIA

-
        7,728

            0          284 - -

        8,863
DHANJI KUMAR 738        1,06452 101328215620 N.A.

        8,863             0        8,863DHANAJI
KUMAR

-
        8,863

            0          326 - -

       22,937DHANANJAY
RAJBHAR

1,250        1,80053 102007192096 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

RAJBHAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,428DHANESH
KUMAR TIWARI

1,063        1,53254 101591456724 N.A.
       12,762             0       12,762

DHANESH
KUMA
TIWARI

-
       12,762

            0          469 - -

       13,098DHARMENDAR
CHAUHAN

1,039        1,49755 101591831380 N.A.
       12,474             0       12,474DHARMENDA

R CHAUHAN
-

       12,474
            0          458 - -

       11,665
DHARMENDRA 925        1,33456 101729639650 N.A.

       11,109             0       11,109DHARMENDR
A

-
       11,109

            0          409 - -

        2,536Dhurup kumar
yadav

201          29057 101215795009 N.A.
        2,415             0        2,415

DHURUP
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        2,415

            0           89 - -

          508Dilip Kumar 40           5858 101256626783 N.A.          483
            0

          483
DILIP KUMAR
SAH

-          483             0           18 - -

       22,937Dinesh kumar
singh

1,250        1,80059 101194912636 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,679DINESH KUMAR
YADAV

1,006        1,44960 101483660630 N.A.
       12,075             0       12,075

DINESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       12,075

            0          443 - -

       17,092KALAKH
HUSSAIN

1,250        2,05261 101324799132 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,092EKLAKH

HUSSAIN
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -

       10,673
Farukh Mulla 847        1,22062 101710204843 N.A.

       10,164             0       10,164FARUKH
MULLA

-
       10,164

            0          373 - -

        4,038
GAJRAJ KUMAR 336          48563 101673627010 N.A.

        4,038             0        4,038
GAJRAM -

        4,038
            0          149 - -

       19,967GANESH
PRASAD

1,027        1,47964 101217947054 N.A.
       12,325             0       12,325GANESH

PRASAD
-

       12,325
            0          452 - -
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       13,558GAURISHANKA
R RAM

966        1,39265 101751375308 N.A.
       11,592             0       11,592GAURISHANK

AR RAM
-

       11,592
            0          426 - -

       16,053
GAUTAM SINGH 1,134        1,63366 102007192077 N.A.

       13,608             0       13,608GAUTAM
SINGH

-
       13,608

            0          499 - -

       12,680GHURAN
PRASAD

1,006        1,44967 101174592489 N.A.
       12,075             0       12,075GHURAN

PRASAD
-

       12,075
            0          443 - -

       13,694
GIRJA SHANKAR 1,086        1,56568 100158988638 N.A.

       13,041             0       13,041GIRJA
SHANKAR

-
       13,041

            0          479 - -

        2,533
GOLU SINGH 211          30469 101442140153 N.A.

        2,533             0        2,533
GOLU
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        2,533

            0           93 - -

       20,167
Golu Sahani 1,078        1,55370 102007824674 N.A.

       12,936             0       12,936GOLU
SAHANI

-
       12,936

            0          475 - -

        2,662
GOPAL BHAR 123          17871 101299490403 N.A.

        1,479             0        1,479
GOPAL BHAR -

        1,479
            0           55 - -

       19,474GORAKH
PRASAD

1,027        1,47972 101425915346 N.A.
       12,325             0       12,325GORAKH

PRASAD
-

       12,325
            0          452 - -

       13,694GOVIND
CHAUHAN

1,086        1,56573 101387691850 N.A.
       13,041             0       13,041GOVIND

CHAUHAN
-

       13,041
            0          479 - -

        2,533GOVIND
PANDEY

211          30474 101430720334 N.A.
        2,533             0        2,533

GOVIND
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        2,533

            0           93 - -

       16,834
Govind Sharma 1,086        1,56575 101694928396 N.A.

       13,041             0       13,041GOVIND
SHARMA

-
       13,041

            0          479 - -

        1,456
Gudoo Kharwar 115          16776 101760510197 N.A.

        1,386             0        1,386GUDOO
KHARWAR

-
        1,386

            0           52 - -

        9,703
HANIF 770        1,10977 101195634030 N.A.

        9,240             0        9,240
HANIF -

        9,240
            0          339 - -

       15,225
HARI PRASHAD 1,208        1,74078 101651864512 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500HARI
PRASAD

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       17,092Hasabuddin
Amsari

1,250        2,05279 101470467130 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,092HASABUDDI

N ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -

       17,092
HASIM ANSARI 1,250        2,05280 102008590342 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,092HASIM
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          802 - -

       14,007INDRADEV
KUMAR

1,111        1,60181 101450628217 N.A.
       13,340             0       13,340INDRADEV

KUMAR
-

       13,340
            0          490 - -

       12,843INDRAJEET
KUMAR

1,019        1,46882 101550642727 N.A.
       12,231             0       12,231INDRAJEET

KUMAR
-

       12,231
            0          449 - -

       15,570INDRAJEET
KUMAR

1,235        1,78083 101832596705 N.A.
       14,828             0       14,828INDRAJEET

KUMAR
-

       14,828
            0          545 - -

       12,843
IRSHAD ANSARI 1,019        1,46884 101985559849 N.A.

       12,231             0       12,231IRSHAD
ANSARI

-
       12,231

            0          449 - -

       16,935ISHWAR DAYAL
PANDEY

924        1,33185 102014493548 N.A.
       11,088             0       11,088

ISHWAR
DAYAL
PANDEY

-
       11,088

            0          407 - -

       22,937
ISLAM KHAN 1,250        1,80086 101319147641 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ISLAM KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,480
JAGLAL BAITHA 1,228        1,77087 101224912568 N.A.

       14,742             0       14,742JAGLAL
BAITHA

-
       14,742

            0          542 - -

        5,822
Jahagir sekh 462          66688 101987917699 N.A.

        5,544             0        5,544JAHANGIR
SEKH

-
        5,544

            0          204 - -

       11,158
Jai Kumar 885        1,27689 102001912135 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626
JAI KUMAR -

       10,626
            0          391 - -

       13,583JAY PRAKASH
SHAH

1,078        1,55390 101273037680 N.A.
       12,936             0       12,936JAY PRAKASH

SHAH
-

       12,936
            0          475 - -

        7,292JEEUT KUMAR
PRSAD

578          83491 101547038207 N.A.
        6,944             0        6,944

JEEUT
KUMAR
PRASAD

-
        6,944

            0          256 - -

       13,065JITENDRA
YADAV

1,027        1,47992 101968594041 N.A.
       12,325             0       12,325JITENDRA

YADAV
-

       12,325
            0          452 - -

        2,533
KAMLESH 211          30493 101329721057 N.A.

        2,533             0        2,533
KAMLESH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARI

-
        2,533

            0           93 - -

        3,043Kamlesh kumar
Sah

241          34894 101550842870 N.A.
        2,898             0        2,898KAMLESH

KUMAR SAH
-

        2,898
            0          107 - -

       13,186
Keshav rao 1,046        1,50795 101411554140 N.A.

       12,558             0       12,558
KESHAV RAO -

       12,558
            0          461 - -

       22,760KISHOR
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80096 101229563381 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KISHOR

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

          461
KRISHNA
KUMAR

37           5397 101963115550 N.A.          439
            0

          439
KRISHNA
KUMAR

-          439             0           16 - -

       15,193KUNDAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,82498 101324278599 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,193

KUNDAN
KUMAR
RAJBHAR

-
       15,000

            0          574 - -

       16,179LAL BABU
CHAUDHARY

1,134        1,63399 102007192054 N.A.
       13,608             0       13,608LAL BABU

CHAUDHARI
-

       13,608
            0          499 - -

       11,158
Lalan Singh 885        1,276100 101356237928 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626LALAN
SINGH

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -

       29,318LALBABU
SHARMA

1,250        1,800101 101222919906 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LALBABU

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,065
Laxman Yadav 1,027        1,479102 101946580823 N.A.

       12,325             0       12,325LAXMAN
YADAV

-
       12,325

            0          452 - -

       16,305MAHENDRA
CHAUDHARY

1,134        1,633103 102007192065 N.A.
       13,608             0       13,608MAHENDRA

CHAUDHARY
-

       13,608
            0          499 - -

        4,432MAHESH
YADAV

369          532104 101272441167 N.A.
        4,432             0        4,432

MAHESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        4,432

            0          163 - -

       14,553
Mangal Ray 1,155        1,664105 101663715312 N.A.

       13,860             0       13,860
MANGAL RAY -

       13,860
            0          509 - -

        3,551Manindra
Kumar

282          406106 101664370684 N.A.
        3,381             0        3,381MANINDRA

KUMAR
-

        3,381
            0          124 - -

       11,665Manish kumar
Singh

925        1,334107 101470120637 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109

MANISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,109

            0          409 - -
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       14,553
MANJAY KUMAR 1,155        1,664108 101560621303 N.A.

       13,860             0       13,860MANJAY
KUMAR

-
       13,860

            0          509 - -

        2,533
MANJEE YADAV 211          304109 102015923767 N.A.

        2,533             0        2,533MANJEE
YADAV

-
        2,533

            0           93 - -

       14,287
MANNU KUMAR 768        1,107110 101583834563 N.A.

        9,217             0        9,217MANNU
KUMAR

-
        9,217

            0          339 - -

       11,665
Manoj kharwar 925        1,334111 101430720306 N.A.

       11,109             0       11,109MANOJ
KHARAVAR

-
       11,109

            0          409 - -

       15,215Manoj Kumar
Sah

1,207        1,739112 101246114706 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490MANOJ

KUMAR SAH
-

       14,490
            0          532 - -

       13,065
MANOJ YADAV 1,027        1,479113 101968594039 N.A.

       12,325             0       12,325MANOJ
YADAV

-
       12,325

            0          452 - -

        8,230
ASIF 686          988114 101819971056 N.A.

        8,230             0        8,230
MD ASIF -

        8,230
            0          302 - -

       16,458
IMTIYAJ ANSARI 1,250        1,975115 101766186785 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,458MD IMTIYAZ
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          725 - -

       15,193Md Naimuddin
Ansari

1,250        1,824116 101314180167 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,193

MD
NAIMUDDIN
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          574 - -

       16,458PEER
MOHAMMAD

1,250        1,975117 101374136343 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,458

MD
PIRMOHAMM
AD ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          725 - -

       18,315MITHALESH
KHARWAR

945        1,361118 101983810316 N.A.
       11,339             0       11,339MITHALESH

KHARWAR
-

       11,339
            0          416 - -

       14,154MITHILESH
KUMAR SHAH

1,123        1,618119 101214518490 N.A.
       13,480             0       13,480MITHILESH

KUMAR SAH
-

       13,480
            0          495 - -

        2,288mithun kumar
gond

154          222120 101639123568 N.A.
        1,848             0        1,848

MITHUN
KUMAR
GOND

-
        1,848

            0           68 - -

        5,775
Md Asim khan 458          660121 101949670069 N.A.

        5,500             0        5,500MOHAMMAD
ASIM KHAN

-
        5,500

            0          202 - -

       16,458
Md. IJRAIL 1,250        1,975122 101374131494 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,458MOHAMMAD
IJRAIL

-
       15,000

            0          725 - -

       15,193
MOHAMMAD
NAJABUDDIN
ANSARI

1,250        1,824123 101031926740 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,193

MOHAMMAD
NAJABUDDIN
ANSARI

-
       15,000

            0          574 - -

        2,911MOHAMMAD
SAMSUDDIN

231          333124 101936074116 N.A.
        2,772             0        2,772MOHAMMAD

SAMSUDDIN
-

        2,772
            0          102 - -

        3,043
Mrityunjay 241          348125 101752915821 N.A.

        2,898             0        2,898
MRITYUNJAY -

        2,898
            0          107 - -

       13,699
Mukesh Kumar 885        1,276126 101417146463 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626MUKESH
KUMAR

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -

       26,117
MUNSHI 1,250        1,800127 101521037836 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUNSHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,092MUSHTAQUE
AHMAD

1,250        2,052128 101950778817 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,092MUSHTAQUE

AHMAD
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -
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       12,843
NASIB ANSARI 1,019        1,468129 101827734983 N.A.

       12,231             0       12,231NASIB
ANSARI

-
       12,231

            0          449 - -

       15,398NAVNIT KUMAR
SHARMA

1,092        1,573130 100253089971 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104NAVNEET

KUMAR
-

       13,104
            0          481 - -

       11,158
Niranjan Singh 885        1,276131 101507601348 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626NIRANJAN
SINGH

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -

          971Nirmal Singh 77          111132 102017265296 N.A.          924
            0

          924
NIRMAL
SINGH

-          924             0           34 - -

        9,135
NITESH KUMAR 725        1,044133 101843042464 N.A.

        8,700             0        8,700NITESH
KUMAR

-
        8,700

            0          319 - -

       13,186
Nitesh Singh 1,046        1,507134 101392443542 N.A.

       12,558             0       12,558
NITESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       12,558

            0          461 - -

       16,834
Nitish Yadav 1,086        1,565135 101998051864 N.A.

       13,041             0       13,041NITISH
YADAV

-
       13,041

            0          479 - -

       17,092OM PRAKASH
SINGH

1,250        2,052136 101330213184 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,092OMPRAKASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -

        5,822
Oshiyer Yadav 462          666137 101724504714 N.A.

        5,544             0        5,544OSHIYER
YADAV

-
        5,544

            0          204 - -

        8,732
Pankaj Gujjar 693          998138 101355804046 N.A.

        8,316             0        8,316
PANKAJ
SINGH
GURJAR

-
        8,316

            0          305 - -

       19,598PAPPU
KHARWAR

1,027        1,479139 101253358676 N.A.
       12,325             0       12,325PAPPU

KHARWAR
-

       12,325
            0          452 - -

        6,090
PAPPU KUMAR 483          696140 101807440233 N.A.

        5,800             0        5,800PAPPU
KUMAR

-
        5,800

            0          213 - -

       15,570
PAPPU KUMAR 1,235        1,780141 101286060311 N.A.

       14,828             0       14,828PAPPU
KUMAR SAH

-
       14,828

            0          545 - -

       10,673
Parmod Singh 847        1,220142 101841497452 N.A.

       10,164             0       10,164PARMOD
SINGH

-
       10,164

            0          373 - -

        5,670
PAWAN KUMAR 450          648143 101271048219 N.A.

        5,400             0        5,400PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        5,400

            0          198 - -

       15,480
PIR
MOHAMMAD
SAI

1,228        1,770144 101402813793 N.A.
       14,742             0       14,742

PIR
MOHAMMAD
SAI

-
       14,742

            0          542 - -

        1,522
Prabhat Kumar 121          174145 101170027947 N.A.

        1,449             0        1,449PRABHAT
KUMAR

-
        1,449

            0           53 - -

       13,098PRADEEP
CHAUHAN

1,039        1,497146 101997498454 N.A.
       12,474             0       12,474PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       12,474
            0          458 - -

       11,665Pradip Kumar
Sah

925        1,334147 101387200015 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109PRADIP

KUMAR SAH
-

       11,109
            0          409 - -

       15,480
PRAFUL KUJUR 1,228        1,770148 101389617938 N.A.

       14,742             0       14,742PRAFUL
KUJUR

-
       14,742

            0          542 - -

       20,060PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,092        1,573149 102014493524 N.A.
       13,104             0       13,104PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       13,104
            0          481 - -

        6,593PRAMOD
SAHANI

523          754150 101940322899 N.A.
        6,279             0        6,279PRAMOD

SAHANI
-

        6,279
            0          231 - -
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        9,129PREM PRAKASH
PANDIT

724        1,044151 101524219311 N.A.
        8,694             0        8,694

PREM
PRAKASH
PANDIT

-
        8,694

            0          320 - -

       11,665Premchand
Mahato

925        1,334152 101564255121 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109PREMCHAND

MAHATO
-

       11,109
            0          409 - -

       11,158
Prhlad Singh 885        1,276153 102001912157 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626PRHLAD
SINGH

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -

       11,567PRINCE KUMAR
GUPTA

798        1,150154 101707325426 N.A.
        9,576             0        9,576

PRINCE
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        9,576

            0          352 - -

       17,092PRINCE KUMAR
GUPTA

1,250        2,052155 101374136327 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,092

PRINCE
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          802 - -

       21,426RAHUL
KHAWAR

1,122        1,617156 101253358695 N.A.
       13,475             0       13,475RAHUL

KHAWAR
-

       13,475
            0          495 - -

        7,051
Rahul Kumar 559          806157 102004739628 N.A.

        6,715             0        6,715RAHUL
KUMAR

-
        6,715

            0          247 - -

        2,911RAHUL KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

231          333158 101233523473 N.A.
        2,772             0        2,772

RAHUL
KUMAR
BHARDWAJ

-
        2,772

            0          102 - -

        3,806
RAHUL TIWARI 302          435159 101958182982 N.A.

        3,624             0        3,624RAHUL
TIWARI

-
        3,624

            0          133 - -

       11,158
Rahul Singh 885        1,276160 100752483586 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626
RAHULSINGH -

       10,626
            0          391 - -

        8,230
RAJ KUMAR 686          988161 101734507820 N.A.

        8,230             0        8,230
RAJ KUMAR -

        8,230
            0          302 - -

       15,225
RAJ KUMAR 1,208        1,740162 101699307722 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500RAJ KUMAR
PANDIT

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

        1,456
Raja Kharwar 115          167163 101655539761 N.A.

        1,386             0        1,386RAJA
KHARWAR

-
        1,386

            0           52 - -

        5,481
RAJA KUMAR 435          627164 101666620778 N.A.

        5,220             0        5,220
RAJA KUMAR -

        5,220
            0          192 - -

        5,481
RAJESH KUMAR 435          627165 101711802261 N.A.

        5,220             0        5,220RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        5,220

            0          192 - -

        8,863
RAJESH KUMAR 738        1,064166 101726834644 N.A.

        8,863             0        8,863RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        8,863

            0          326 - -

       15,386
RAJIV KUMAR 827        1,192167 101641052888 N.A.

        9,926             0        9,926
RAJIV KUMAR -

        9,926
            0          365 - -

       20,863
RAJEEV NISHAD 1,250        1,800168 101557069257 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJIV
NISHAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,460
RAJU MANJHI 1,027        1,479169 101988297617 N.A.

       12,325             0       12,325RAJU KUMAR
MANJHI

-
       12,325

            0          452 - -

       11,158
Raju mandal 885        1,276170 102007112928 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626RAJU
MANDAL

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -

       11,158
Rakesh Maurya 885        1,276171 101905192418 N.A.

       10,626             0       10,626RAKESH
MAURYA

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -
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       14,742
RAKESHKUMAR
KASHINATH
CHAUDHARI

1,170        1,685172 101619059374 N.A.
       14,040             0       14,040

RAKESHKUM
AR
KASHINATH
CHAUDHARI

-
       14,040

            0          515 - -

       14,742
RAM KUJUR 1,170        1,685173 101491965032 N.A.

       14,040             0       14,040
RAM KUJUR -

       14,040
            0          515 - -

       15,215Ram Narayan
Kumar Singh

1,207        1,739174 101415064789 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490

RAM NAYAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -

       20,310
Ramashish 1,046        1,507175 101206185285 N.A.

       12,558             0       12,558
RAMASHISH -

       12,558
            0          461 - -

        5,072RAMKYASH
SINGH

402          580176 101040498418 N.A.
        4,830             0        4,830RAMKAYAS

SINGH
-

        4,830
            0          178 - -

       20,841RAMU KUMAR
PANDEY

1,134        1,633177 101724621459 N.A.
       13,608             0       13,608

RAMU
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       13,608

            0          499 - -

       13,694RATAN
PRAJAPATI

1,086        1,565178 101168250093 N.A.
       13,041             0       13,041RATAN

PRAJAPATI
-

       13,041
            0          479 - -

        4,744
RAVI KUMAR 269          389179 101955980825 N.A.

        3,234             0        3,234
RAVI KUMAR -

        3,234
            0          120 - -

        1,687RAVI KUMAR
BIND

115          167180 102015097132 N.A.
        1,386             0        1,386RAVI KUMAR

BIND
-

        1,386
            0           52 - -

       19,913
Rishu Gautam 1,039        1,497181 101482875386 N.A.

       12,474             0       12,474RISHU
GAUTAM

-
       12,474

            0          458 - -

        9,636
RITESH YADAV 764        1,102182 101908368378 N.A.

        9,177             0        9,177RITESH
YADEV

-
        9,177

            0          338 - -

        4,167
ROHIT KUMAR 331          477183 101572843053 N.A.

        3,968             0        3,968ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        3,968

            0          146 - -

        2,029
ROHIT YADAV 161          232184 101791761867 N.A.

        1,932             0        1,932ROHIT
KUMAR

-
        1,932

            0           71 - -

        8,568ROHITASHWA
SINGH

544          784185 101557657401 N.A.
        6,528             0        6,528ROHITASHW

A SINGH
-

        6,528
            0          240 - -

       13,694SACHINDAR
CHAUHAN

1,086        1,565186 101359001513 N.A.
       13,041             0       13,041SACHINDRA

CHAUHAN
-

       13,041
            0          479 - -

        2,391
sajan kumar 161          232187 101995118314 N.A.

        1,932             0        1,932SAJAN
KUMAR

-
        1,932

            0           71 - -

        3,881
Sajan sahani 308          444188 101766182080 N.A.

        3,696             0        3,696SAJAN
SAHANI

-
        3,696

            0          136 - -

        8,863
SAKIL ANSARI 738        1,064189 101327165613 N.A.

        8,863             0        8,863SAKIL
ANSARI

-
        8,863

            0          326 - -

       13,606
SANDIP SAHANI 1,079        1,555190 101280498966 N.A.

       12,957             0       12,957SANDEEP
SAHANI

-
       12,957

            0          476 - -

        2,288Sandesh kumar
yadav

154          222191 101995118322 N.A.
        1,848             0        1,848

SANDESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        1,848

            0           68 - -

       11,643Sanjay Kumar
Yadav

924        1,331192 100732551191 N.A.
       11,088             0       11,088

SANJAY
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       11,088

            0          407 - -
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       13,020SANJAY
PANDEY

1,033        1,488193 101272441180 N.A.
       12,400             0       12,400SANJAY

PANDEY
-

       12,400
            0          455 - -

        4,851
Sanjay Sah 385          555194 101801908435 N.A.

        4,620             0        4,620
SANJAY SAH -

        4,620
            0          170 - -

       17,092
Sanjeev sah 1,250        2,052195 101130890332 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,092
SANJEEV SAH -

       15,000
            0          802 - -

        1,764
Sanjit Sahani 121          174196 101770296809 N.A.

        1,449             0        1,449SANJIT
SAHANI

-
        1,449

            0           53 - -

       20,977
SARJU GOND 1,068        1,539197 101161622976 N.A.

       12,818             0       12,818SARAJU
GOND

-
       12,818

            0          471 - -

       14,062
sarfaraj Ahmad 1,116        1,608198 101450527739 N.A.

       13,392             0       13,392SARFRAJ
AHMAD

-
       13,392

            0          492 - -

       13,976
Sarwan 770        1,109199 101993189574 N.A.

        9,240             0        9,240
SARWAN -

        9,240
            0          339 - -

       21,567
Satendra 1,127        1,623200 101205399111 N.A.

       13,524             0       13,524
SATENDRA -

       13,524
            0          496 - -

       11,794
Satish Kumar 982        1,416201 101238168036 N.A.

       11,794             0       11,794SATISH
KUMAR

-
       11,794

            0          434 - -

        1,456Satyendra
Kumar

115          167202 101522337690 N.A.
        1,386             0        1,386SATYENDRA

KUMAR
-

        1,386
            0           52 - -

       17,092SHAMSUDDIN
ANASARI

1,250        2,052203 101225971766 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,092SHAHIMUDIN

ANSARI
-

       15,000
            0          802 - -

        2,029
SHAIKH ABDUL
ALIM ABDUL
BASIR

161          232204 102016369470 N.A.
        1,932             0        1,932

SHAIKH
ABDUL ALIM
ABDUL
BASIR

-
        1,932

            0           71 - -

       21,876SHAILAB
NISHAD

1,250        1,800205 101467486619 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAILAB

NISHAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,925
Shankar kumar 708        1,020206 102004739637 N.A.

        8,500             0        8,500SHANKAR
KUMAR

-
        8,500

            0          312 - -

       11,665Shashikant
Thakur

925        1,334207 101377683688 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109SHASHIKANT

THAKUR
-

       11,109
            0          409 - -

       20,460SHATRUDHAN
PRASAD

1,027        1,479208 100973872304 N.A.
       12,325             0       12,325SHATRUDHA

N PRASAD
-

       12,325
            0          452 - -

       14,708
Shiv kumar 764        1,102209 101547363394 N.A.

        9,177             0        9,177SHIV KUMAR
MAHATO

-
        9,177

            0          338 - -

       21,201
SHIVAM KUMAR 1,250        1,800210 101917155218 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,794
Shivjee Yadav 982        1,416211 101710283103 N.A.

       11,794             0       11,794SHIVJEE
YADAV

-
       11,794

            0          434 - -

       12,843
SHIVJIT YADAV 1,019        1,468212 101283144034 N.A.

       12,231             0       12,231SHIVJIT
YADAV

-
       12,231

            0          449 - -

       11,665SHYAMBABU
CHAUDHARY

925        1,334213 101402815002 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109SHYAMBABU

CHOUDHARI
-

       11,109
            0          409 - -

       16,305SIRIKANT
PRASAD

1,134        1,633214 102007192083 N.A.
       13,608             0       13,608SIRIKANT

PRASAD
-

       13,608
            0          499 - -
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       14,742
SK BADSHA 1,170        1,685215 101910708864 N.A.

       14,040             0       14,040
SK BADSHA -

       14,040
            0          515 - -

       15,480
SOBARATI SAI 1,228        1,770216 101422820215 N.A.

       14,742             0       14,742SOBARATI
SAI

-
       14,742

            0          542 - -

       14,591
SONELAL 798        1,150217 102016989940 N.A.

        9,576             0        9,576
SONELAL -

        9,576
            0          352 - -

        1,456
Sonu Yadav 115          167218 101016791481 N.A.

        1,386             0        1,386
SONU YADAV -

        1,386
            0           52 - -

        6,370SHUBODH
KUMAR

505          728219 101501480223 N.A.
        6,066             0        6,066SUBODH

KUMAR
-

        6,066
            0          223 - -

        1,652
Suddu Bhar 0          119220 101831192576 N.A.          986

            0
          986

SUDDU
KUMAR
RAJBHAR

-            0             0          119 - -

       11,665Sudeshvar
Saha

925        1,334221 101314981011 N.A.
       11,109             0       11,109SUDESHVAR

SAHA
-

       11,109
            0          409 - -

       12,405
Sujit chaudhory 654          943222 101235113592 N.A.

        7,854             0        7,854SUJIT
CHAUDHARI

-
        7,854

            0          289 - -

       16,834
Sumit 1,086        1,565223 101468189298 N.A.

       13,041             0       13,041
SUMIT -

       13,041
            0          479 - -

       17,092
SUMIT TIWARI 1,250        2,052224 101545274780 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,092SUMIT MANI
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          802 - -

        1,900
SUNIL KUMAR 158          228225 101330213215 N.A.

        1,900             0        1,900
SUNIL
KUMAR
RAJBHAR

-
        1,900

            0           70 - -

        5,481
SURAJ KUMAR 435          627226 101858795064 N.A.

        5,220             0        5,220SURAJ
KUMAR

-
        5,220

            0          192 - -

        2,911SURAJ KUMAR
YADAV

231          333227 102000789823 N.A.
        2,772             0        2,772

SURAJ
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        2,772

            0          102 - -

        4,089
Suraj yadav 269          389228 101373904337 N.A.

        3,234             0        3,234SURAJ
YADAV

-
        3,234

            0          120 - -

       14,201SURENDRA
SAHANI

1,127        1,623229 101280498984 N.A.
       13,524             0       13,524SURENDRA

SAHANI
-

       13,524
            0          496 - -

       11,158Suryabhan
Singh

885        1,276230 102008855049 N.A.
       10,626             0       10,626SURYABHAN

SINGH
-

       10,626
            0          391 - -

        2,029
TAJUDDIN
SAMSUDDIN
ANSARI

161          232231 101407786957 N.A.
        1,932             0        1,932

TAJUDDIN
SAMSUDDIN
ANSARI

-
        1,932

            0           71 - -

       14,201Tarashankar
Sahani

1,127        1,623232 101969919546 N.A.
       13,524             0       13,524TARASHANK

AR SAHANI
-

       13,524
            0          496 - -

        4,896
TEJ PAL 408          588233 101989656621 N.A.

        4,896             0        4,896
TEJ PAL -

        4,896
            0          180 - -

       15,215Tuntun Kumar
Yadav

1,207        1,739234 101149320553 N.A.
       14,490             0       14,490

TUNTUN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,490

            0          532 - -

       16,458Uday Narayan
Yadav

1,250        1,975235 101710283093 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,458

UDAY
NARAYAN
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          725 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       11,794
Uday Yadav 982        1,416236 101549368840 N.A.

       11,794             0       11,794
UDAY YADAV -

       11,794
            0          434 - -

        7,426UMASHANKAR
BHAGAT

619          892237 101603894526 N.A.
        7,426             0        7,426UMASHANKA

R BHAGAT
-

        7,426
            0          273 - -

        3,043UPENDR
SAHANI

241          348238 101154246101 N.A.
        2,898             0        2,898UPENDR

SAHANI
-

        2,898
            0          107 - -

       13,398VIJAY KUMAR
KUSHVAHA

1,063        1,532239 101528182138 N.A.
       12,760             0       12,760VIJAY KUMAR

KUSHWAHA
-

       12,760
            0          469 - -

        2,536
Vijay Prasad 201          290240 101242642913 N.A.

        2,415             0        2,415VIJAY
PRASAD

-
        2,415

            0           89 - -

       22,937VIJAY SHANKAR
RAM

1,250        1,800241 101357116269 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VIJAY
SHANKAR
RAM

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        1,456
Vikash Kharwar 115          167242 101588320146 N.A.

        1,386             0        1,386VIKASH
KHARAWAR

-
        1,386

            0           52 - -

        9,636
VIKASH KUMAR 764        1,102243 101942224583 N.A.

        9,177             0        9,177VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        9,177

            0          338 - -

        7,597
VIKASH KUMAR 633          912244 101730415873 N.A.

        7,597             0        7,597VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        7,597

            0          279 - -

       10,937
VIKASH KUMAR 588          847245 102014493507 N.A.

        7,056             0        7,056VIKASH
KUMAR

-
        7,056

            0          259 - -

       11,158VIKASH
CHAUDHARY

885        1,276246 101692049781 N.A.
       10,626             0       10,626

VIKASH
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-
       10,626

            0          391 - -

       15,386VIKASH KUMAR
SHARMA

827        1,192247 102001049226 N.A.
        9,926             0        9,926

VIKASH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        9,926

            0          365 - -

       11,665
Vikrema Singh 925        1,334248 101803175838 N.A.

       11,109             0       11,109VIKRAMA
SINGH

-
       11,109

            0          409 - -

       19,967
VIPUL KUMAR 1,027        1,479249 101339057342 N.A.

       12,325             0       12,325
VIPIN KUMAR -

       12,325
            0          452 - -

       13,352
Virendra 693          998250 101602887468 N.A.

        8,316             0        8,316
VIRENDRA -

        8,316
            0          305 - -

       21,877
VIRENDRA 1,250        1,800251 102005360458 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIRENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,098VIRESH
CHAUHAN

1,039        1,497252 101336877279 N.A.
       12,474             0       12,474VIRESH

CHAUHAN
-

       12,474
            0          458 - -

        2,533
VISHAL PANDEY 211          304253 101741135412 N.A.

        2,533             0        2,533VISHAL
PANDEY

-
        2,533

            0           93 - -

       13,065
YASEEN MIYAN 1,027        1,479254 101760375510 N.A.

       12,325             0       12,325YASEEN
MIYAN

-
       12,325

            0          452 - -

       11,794YASHWANT
YADAV

982        1,416255 101632478918 N.A.
       11,794             0       11,794YASHWANT

YADAV
-

       11,794
            0          434 - -

        2,854JOGINDAR
YADAV

226          327256 101855522510 N.A.
        2,718             0        2,718YOGENDRA

YADAV
-

        2,718
            0          101 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 3172312019915

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

14-DEC-2023 15:38:00Challan Generated On :

KDMAL0044401000Establishment ID :

EXTINCT FIRE ENGINEERS PVT LTD,Establishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

256Total Members :

NOV-2023Wage Month :

6,47,686Total Amount (Rs) :

4,08,635Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

12,609Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

2,13,611Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

12,831Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : HDFC Bank

240151223004292CRN :

Payment Date : 15-DEC-2023

Payment Confirmation Date : 15-DEC-2023

15/12/2023 16:15:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :
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